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

Reduced



 Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com  - Page 9

www.KARENTWOHIG.com
304-733-7131

Starting At 
$143,900

• Great Central Location
• 5 Floor Plans
• 2 and 3 Bedrooms
• Community Dog Park
• Garage

• Flooring, Lighting & Appliance 
  Finish Options
• Private Deck
• Climate Controlled Storage
• Soundproof & Energy Efficient

5869 Davis Creek Rd, 
Barboursville WV 25504

Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker
304-736-9955

Karen Twohig
CALL

Jim Weiler, Broker
Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

Realty Consultants 
1400 6th Ave., Huntington, WV

Tammy
WV & OHIO REALTOR®

Spurlock

www.tammyspurlock.com

TOP PRODUCING AGENT

(740) 886-9865
(304) 638-9865

BRING OFFER / BRIARCLIFF

$349,000

CUSTOM BUILT / FAIRLAND

$269,900

RIVER PROPERTY / CHESAPEAKE

$210,000

HUNTINGTON / SO NICE

$169,000

ONE OF A KIND

$179,900

SOUTH POINT RANCH

$169,000

Since 1915

304 522-8361
P.C. Pancake, Broker

915  5th Ave., Huntington, WV 25701

www.pancakerealty.com
Like Us On 
Facebook.

The St. James - Huntington’s 
premier Downtown living 
location. We have units for sale 
with both 1 & 2 BR. Prices range 
from $135,000 to $235,000. 
Secure garage parking. Gym, 
sauna, library/party room. New 
rooftop deck. Contact us today 
for your private showing!

Jefferson Ave. Brick 2 story on corner 
lot! 3 BR, 1.5 BA. Central heat/air. 1 car 
garage. Great front porch. $63,500

Real Investment Opportunity - Brick 
3 BR with a good rental history. 2 BA, 
nice front porch. $29,000

Southside - Near the Park. Bank-
owned 3 BR brick on quiet street. 1.5 
BA, central heat/air. Needs some work, 
but a solid home. $122,900

Highlawn single Family - currently 
used as an investment property. Brick/
vinyl. 3 BR, 1.5 BA. $52,000



    

304525-8351 (Days & 
Evenings)

TM

MLS

2536 Fifth Street Road

Flora & Mitzi Russell

Mitzi Russell, Broker
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MLS156456

has 2 car detached garage, two 1-car carports and a storage building. Garage has 
been arranged for family member. Use for family, rent or return to garage. $215,000

LAVALETTE Located in 
desirable Lavalette, decorated 
& ready to move in! 2 BR home 
on over 2 acres surveyed. 
Fully furnished with all kitchen 
appliances, dining area, living 
room and bathroom with 
laundry. Exterior features 
include front porch, side deck 
and storage building. Close to 
Beech Fork Lake & park and 
Lavalette amenities.

MLS156735

SUB. SOUTH Great location for college student or 
new or downsizing homeowner! One story home has 
LR, kitchen, 3 BR, 1 BA & laundry room. Exterior has 
cellar, storage/workshop w/electric, water, tile counter 
tops & floor. Lg off-street parking area. $37,500!

3 BR, 1 BA

SE HILLS Nice 2 BR home near Meadows Elementary, CH 
Hospital & other conveniences. LR w/frpl & HW floor, DR w/HW 
floor, Kitchen w/appliances & tile floor & lg laundry/utility room are 
on 1st floor. BRs & BA are on 2nd floor. Brick grilling area off utility 
room. Bsmt w/interior & exterior access. Garage & large parking 
area in back. 3 lots are included in this sale. 

MLS156509

KENOVA/SVHS Area Nice owner built 1 story 
home. 2 BR & BA at left & 3rd BR off kitchen on 
right could be a FR. Nice long covered back 
area with lighting, storage room at end and 
big garage. $75,000

MLS155743

SOLD!

    LAND
NEW - WHITES CREEK - Level lot near 
Patrick Ck. Easy access from Buffalo area 
or Prichard area on paved road. $29,500

LAVALETTE Area - Corner lot with utility 
hookups. Some fencing. $22,000
WESTMORELAND - Lot with alley access 
and utility hookups. $12,500

TWIN VALLEY ESTATES - Three adjoin-
ing lots in desirable subdivision. Keep 
some trees around your new home that 
will be a location near amenities, yet 
suburban. #156378 $24,900

$  INVESTORS  $

WAYNE Area Nice and clean ranch 
home w/large rooms. Over 3,000 sq.ft. 
interior has living room, kitchen with all 
appliances, dining room, master suite 
with large bath, 2 bedrooms & hall bath. 
Additional 500 sq.ft. at entry could be 
for guests, hobby, game room-- you 
pick! Wood floors, carpet & ceiling 
fans. Updated roof & heat. Exterior 

WAYNE/BEECH FORK LAKE Area 
Large brick home on large level lot. 
Interior 1,800 sq.ft. has living room 
with bookcases & fireplace, kitchen 
w/appliances, dining area, 3 BR, 2.5 
BA & laundry room. Two car built-in 
garage & two car detached garage 
with covered side area. Two more 
exterior storage buildings. Covered 
front porch & back deck. City water. 
Wayne schools. Near Beech Fork 
Lake. $130,000

PRICHARD Corner lot 
with parking in the hot 
area of Prichard! This 
property can be both 
residential and retail. 
Live in part and have 
small business in front. 
Two restrooms for client 
customers and full bath 
for owner. $67,500

CEREDO Business opportunity 
on corner lot w/office or retail 
downstairs & residential or office 
rentals upstairs. Upstairs units are 
finished for residential purposes w/
Kitchen appliances. Front upstairs 
unit needs electrical repair. Rear up-
stairs unit currently rented. Upstairs 
was formerly 1 lg living unit & could 
be return to that status. One car 
garage & off-street parking $95,000MLS156752

MLS156647

MLS154594



Larry May
Branch Manager
NMLS# 525341
4341 US Route 60 - Ste. 177
Huntington, WV 25705
Larry.May@caliberhomeloans.com
304.733.2400

Built on the Strength & Stability of our Experience, Innovation & Culture
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304.690.1236

5869 Davis Creek, Barboursville, WV
Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker

BestWVRealEstate@gmail.com
www.BestWestVirginiaRealEstate.com

Realtor of the Year 2015 
Huntington Board of Realtors

Licensed in 
WV, OH, & KY

Your Resource For Real Estate

William Burns, Principal KY Broker

Beautiful Trim Work, Tile Kitchen & 2 
Full BA. Spacious & Priced Right. Call 
Today For Your Private Viewing.

#154657#156436
Updated Kitchen Appliances, Furnace, AC 
& Wood Floors! Fenced Back Yard & 4 BR! 
Convenient To Rt. 60, I-64, Shopping, Gro-
cery & More!

Renovated In 2014, This Adorable Home Has 
Newer Windows, Furnace & AC. SS Kitchen 
Appliances & Beautiful Glass Back Splash. 
Original Wood Floors & Full BA On Main Level.

#156835 #155442
Beautiful, Well Crafted Home Is Much Larger Than 
It Looks! With Over 2,400 Sq.Ft., You Will Find 
Beautiful Wood Floors, Granite Kitchen Counters, 
Sun Room & 1st Floor BR & Laundry Room.

$135,000 $259,000

$135,000 $50,000

Linda
GRI, RMM

WV-KANAWHA 
VALLEY

304 736-7133
Multi-Million $ Producer    

Midkiff

5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 

Email: midkiffl@aol.com

Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker

WOW!
Must See!

3 Springwood Dr. 5 BR, 4 BA East 
Pea Ridge Beauty. Updated Kitchen & 
Baths, Jacuzzi Tub, Main BR & BA w/
Beautiful Shower, Large Sun Room 
With Tall Ceiling & Palladium Windows, 
Hot Tub, 
Two Heat 
Pumps. 
So Much 
To See! 
#154827
$245,000

 304 633-7133



   

Dawn Aldridge-Green
304-638-8131

Alex Bourgeois
304-412-0902

Ken Gainer
304-360-3000

Jim Weiler, Broker 
304-654-6444

George “Hank” Wright
304-208-4402 

Jill Nelson
304-633-2873

Judy C. Burton
304-697-8019

Judy Foster
304-654-2444

Tammy Spurlock
740-886-9865

Brenda Taylor
304-634-4659

Betty Weiler
304-525-3106

Beth Williams
304-982-9411

Jason Cavender
304-205-9123

REALTY 
CONSULTANTS

$119,500

SOUTHSIDE

Fresh carpet & paint set off this 
3 BR 2 story with 2.5 BA, lg den, 
enclosed porch, nice deck in 
rear & 1 car garage. Call Ken 
304-360-3000

$42,000 (or $25,000 each)

PROCTORVILLE/ROME

Build your dream home! 2 level lots - 
0.6 acre total. Dawn 304-638-8131 
www.dawngreenrealtor.com

REDUCED

$179,900

SALT ROCK

Quiet, Peaceful. Mins 
to Conveniences. 4 or 
5 BR, 3 full BA, over 3,200 sq.ft. 
& Apx. 1 Acre on Guyan River. 
Call Hank 304-209-4402

$144,000

KENOVA

Lovely 1 floor plan 
w/3 BR, 2 BA in Quiet 
Subdivision. Come take a look 
today. Call Hank 304-209-4402

SOUTHSIDE

$126,900
Much larger than it looks & just blocks to 
Ritter Park! 3 BR, 2 BA w/main level BR & 
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
area. Spacious 
rooms, fin. 3rd floor.  
4 BR, 1.5 BA. 
Call Brenda 
304-634-4659

$119,900

PROCTORVILLE

3 BR, 2 BA one floor plan on lg level fenced lot! 
This one’s for you! Spruced up w/Fresh paint, 
some new carpet & new heat pump. Convenient. 
Fairland schools.  Call Brenda 304-634-4659

CAMELOT

$279,000
Beautiful Spacious open floor plan. 6 BR & 4 full 
BA. Fully equipped kitchen w/granite counter tops. 
Many updates-heat/air, BA, paint, carpet & dish-
washer. Call Judy Foster for tour. 304-654-2444

BEVERLY HILLS

$59,900

Very Well Maintained 3 BR, 1.5 BA house con-
veniently located near Rt. 60 & I-64. Living room, 
dining room, basement, off-street parking. Call 
Alex 304-412-0902

SOUTH POINT (CHURCH)

Move your church to this WONDERFUL 
bldg or start your new business here. So 
much space - you won’t believe it. Call for 
your personal tour. Tammy 304-638-9865

$239,500

CHESAPEAKE

Meticulous Home. You just need to walk 
through the front door to appreciate this 
home. All the work is done. Call Tammy 
to see. 304-638-9865

$144,999

PROCTORVILLE RANCH

A Dream come true for the right family! 4 BR 
& mint condition. Spacious Master - Open 
living area. Call Tammy 304-638-9865

$260,000

$349,000

SOUTHSIDE

Beautiful & Very Spacious 4 BR, 3.5 BA Home 
w/Dine-in Kitchen w/SS Appliances, Lavish 
Owner’s Suite w/Luxury BA, LL Could Be In-
law Or Guest Suite. Lg Deck. Immaculately 
Maintained! Call Brenda 304-634-4659

BROOKSTONE

$249,900
19 residential lots plus 60+/- Acres. Land is remain-
ing part of Brookstone Subd. Perfect for developer or 
someone wanting to build their dream home w/incred-
ible views. All utilities in place. Call Judy Foster for 
details. 304-654-2444

60 Acres



Large enough to serve YOU, 
Small enough to CARE!523-0777   Serving West Virginia 

www.BootonRealtyWV.com

4649 Rt. 152 Lavalette, WV

304

Janie 
Smith

429-0000

Darik Adkins
Broker

633-4265

Karen
Morrison

Office Mgr.

Becky
Perry

208-0081

John
Pickens

453-6267

Kendra
Stewart

272-3107

Elyssa 
Carico

634-4118

Cathy
Maynard
360-0969“Your Real Estate Store”.....

Custom Built one owner ranch style 
home on apx. 4.5 acres. Brick open 
floor plan w/stone frpl. Oak woodwork 
throughout. Det. garage w/2nd living 
quarters. #156251 $230’s. Call John.

Wayne

Beautiful 
2 story on 
pedestrian 
friendly 
Washington 
Blvd. Offers 
HW floors, 
gas log frpl, 3 
BR. Centrally 
located. Well 
maintained. 
#154561 
$90’s Call 
Becky.SE Hills

One Floor Rancher provides 4 BR, 
1.5 BA, newer windows w/lifetime 
warranty on .6 acre. #153369 $70’s 
Call Elyssa.

Lavalette

Cozy 3 BR, 1 BA brick w/deck in the 
rear. Very nice neighborhood. Off-street 
parking. #156067 $80’s Call Darik.

Skyview Dr.

Charming 1 BR, 1.5 BA cabin close 
to water for great fishing camp. Lots of 
parking. Nice deck, wood floors. Let’s 
take a look! #155964 $40’s Call Becky.

Lavalette

Reduced

Charming Rancher in Beverly Hills 
area, offering 3 BR, 1 BA, den off kitchen 
& 2 car garage w/6 ft chain link fence 
around pool & deck. Freshly painted, 
new carpet. Corner level lot. #156423 
$120’s. Call Becky.

Huntington

Downtown Living with 
all the conveniences. 
Open floor plan, updated 
kitchen & bath. Includes 
access to condominium 
ameni t ies & double 
parking in private garage. 
#156093 $140’s. Call 
John.Central City

2 Story Triplex near St. Mary’s Medical 
Center & MU. Off-street parking. Modern 
kitchen, washer/dryer remain in all units. 
Great investment! #154086 $90’s Call 
Becky.

Highlawn

Unfinished 4 BR, 2.5 BA w/open LR/
DR area w/Cathedral ceilings. Extra 
room can be used as 5th BR or study 
area. $40’s Call Cathy

Wayne
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Lavalette

Move-in Ready 3 BR 2 BA 
Doublewide with open floor plan, 
level yard, very private setting. 
#155276 $110,000 Call Elyssa

Reduced

Spacious 4 BR, 2 BA Doublewide with 
a lot of upgrades. Att 2+ car garage, 
newer roof, carpet & tile, wrap-around 
deck, woodburning fireplace. 2 acres! 
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
for entertaining. Call Debby @ 
740-646-5555

New Listing

717 Mastin St., Ironton
2 blocks to Ironton High & OSU. 
Add’l lot on corner goes w/
house. All brick w/HW floors, new 
kitchen & full bsmt! Immediate 
Occupancy. Debby 740-646-5555

301 Helen St., S. Point
Centrally located 3 BR brick 
ranch w/family room. Lg level 
lot. Agent owned property. Call 
Anne # 740-377-3369

Flynn, Max, 
Miller & 
Miller, L.C.

Attorneys at Law

Serving the community’s 
real estate needs for over 

75 years.

(304) 529-2591
909 Fifth Avenue

Huntington, WV 25701
Responsible Attorney, Rachel K. Miller



 
142 Co. Rd. 403

Proctorville, OH 45669
 (740) 886-2800   

(304) 736-99555869 Davis Creek, Barboursville

Toll Free # 1-800-788-5592        
KY # (606) 327-5555

Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker  •  William Burns, KY Broker

917 8th Street
Huntington 25701
(304) 781-2600

334 E. Main Street
Milton, WV 25541
(304) 743-1000
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Joining Homes With Buyers
Call/Text Me Now & I’ll Help You 

Find Or Sell Your Home.
304.939.6751Christian Fannin

Nora Holmes 304-416-NORA (6672)

Move-In Ready The Work’s Been Done! 
One Floor Plan On Corner Lot w/Large Det. 
2 Car Garage. Fenced Yard. Appliances 
Remain. #152080 $79,900 Call Nora 304-416-
NORA(6672) To Tour Today.

PRICE
REDUCED

Build YOUR Own Dream Home 
Over 1/2 Acre Lot. w/Garage & 
Utilities On Paved Road. Conve-
nience Galore! Barboursville Area. 
#154346 $30,000 Call Nora!

PRICE
REDUCED

Nice Bldg Lot In Estab-
lished Neighborhood. Res-
idential Zoning On Corner 
Lot. #155741 $24,000

Becky Myers 304-417-2325

Close To I-64, Hospital & Downtown. 
Adorable 2 or 3 BR, 1.5 BA & Attached 
Garage. #155616 $105,000

Gina Rowe 304-638-2004

Ona - 3 BR, 2.5 BA Home. 
Everything Brand New. Move-
in Ready. #156111 $144,900Ona - Super Cute 3 BR, 1.5 BA In Desir-

able Neighborhood. #156711 $160,000 

George Conard  304-544-2573

1 Owner, 1 Story Brick Home 
Only 15 Months Young. 3 BR, 
2 BA, Granite Counter Tops. 
Bamboo HW In LR, DR & Hall. 
#156810 $209,500

Commercial Property. 
Convenient Location & 
Well Maintained. Call 
For Details. #156974 
$315,000

Buck Sez...

Buck Conard  304-360-0989

HUGE PRICE
REDUCTION

George Sez...

Acreage! Privacy! Breathtaking! Make 
This Home Yours. Beautifully Decorated 
Brick w/Frpl, Buck Stove, Open Floor 
Plan, Wood & Tile Floors, Lg Deck, Tons 
Of Storage Space & More. Convenient. 
#155399 $374,000

Beautiful Home In Seneca woods! Cathedral 
Ceiling, Upgraded Granite Kitchen Counters, 
LG Appliances, Screened Back Porch, Deck & 
Patio. 1st Floor Owners Suite w/Walk-in Closets 
& Updated Private BA
Plus 1st Floor Laundry
 #156400 $370,000 www.BestWestVirginiaRealEstate.com

304-690-1236

304.634.3181 304.416.3592

Ohio - 3 BR, 2.5 BA w/Beautiful 
Setting & Inground Pool. 
Immediate Possession. #155254

Beautiful Custom Home With 4 
BR, 3 Full & 2 Half BA. #155514

NEW
PRICE

OVER
HALF ACRE

Leatha Hundley 304-972-9497

2 BR w/Nice HW Floors, Central Heat/
Air, Full Bsmt w/Lots Of Potential. 
Conveniently Located Near MU & St. 
Mary’s Hospital! #154226 $40,000 
Call Leatha 304-972-9497.

Beautiful 4 BR, 2 BA 
Doublewide On One Acre. 
Central Heat/Air 1 Yr 
Old. Metal Roof 2 Yr Old. 
#156962 $65,000

Super Nice 3 BR, 1.5 BA Home. 
Neat, Clean & Ready For You! 
Lg Flat Lot, Chain Link Fence & 
Storage Bldg. Hardwood Under 
Carpet. #156965 $64,500

Betty Sturgeon 304-638-2252

304-617-0765

Wonderfully Updated 4 BR, 3 
Full BA! Lg Yard. Gorgeous 
Master Suite. Call For Your Tour! 
#155851 $139,900

Melissa Baker 304-417-4663

Close To I-64 & Almost An Acre! 
Adorable 4 BR, 2 BA w/So Much 
Character! Nice HW Floors, 
1st Floor BRs, Updated Heat & 
Plumbing, 2 Car Det. Garage & 
Workshop. You Need To See!

304-972-3668 home

606-205-7437 cell
vmaynard@me.com

Vineta 
Maynard
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www.DEBIREYNOLDS.com

(740) 886-2800 (304) 417-2332
REALDEBI@AOL.COM

Take a virtual tour: www.oldcolony.com/dreynolds
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

2 BR, 2 BA

Milton

1014 Newmans Branch Rd - Beautiful 
Newly Constructed Spacious 2 BR, 2 BA 
Garage Apt That Can Park 4 Cars. Open 
Floor Plan. Great Appliance-filled Kitchen. 
#156190 $159,500

4 BR, 2.5 BA

Milton

9 Bartlett St. - Open GR, Spacious Main 
Floor Owner’s Suite. 3 BR Up Plus Very Lg 
Bonus/GR. Awesome Storage. Immediate 
Possession. A Must-see Inside. 1 Yr Build-
er’s Warranty. #156838 $294,500

4-5 BR, 2 BA

Huntington

450 Division St. - On Corner Lot w/Beau-
tiful View Of Ohio River. Inviting LR w/Gas 
Log Frpl. 2 BR’s On Main Floor. 2+ Car Det. 
Garage w/Heat & BA Facilities. #156930 
$169,900

3 BR, 1 BA

Huntington

1412 Primrose Ave. - Totally Remod-
eled 2 Story w/Level Fenced Yard. Apx. 
1 Mile From Hospital & MU. Fenced 
Yard. #156118 $49,900

3 BR, 2 BA

Milton

10 Maxwell Circle - Beautiful New 
Custom-built Home In Milton’s Newest 
Subdivision “The Springs”. #156061 
$219,900

5 BR, 4 BA

Ona

10 Riverwalk Dr. - GR w/Gas Log Frpl, Me-
dia Room, Guest BR & BA On Main Floor. 
Hardwood, Beautiful Owner’s Suite w/Lg 
Stylish Owner’s Bath. #155836 $499,900

3 BR, 1.5 BA

Huntington

3409 Allen Ct. - All Brick Ranch w/Fin. 
Bsmt On Double Lot. Add’l Lot Available. 
#156092 $143,500

New Listing New Listing New Price!

New Price!

Ed Rahal

Experience Counts!

304 617-5536

Call

5869 Davis Creek Rd, 
Barboursville WV 25504
Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker

1033 Port Rd., Wurtland, Ky
Large Industrial Facility. Over 20,000 
Sq.Ft., Apx. 12.85 Acres, 5-10 Offices, 4 
Restrooms, Plenty Of Parking, Rail Access, 
Fencing, Intercom, Central Heat/Air, Over-
head Cranes, Security System, Sprinklers & 
More. Call For Details. #156454 $4,200,000

416-2591 5869 Davis Creek Rd., Barboursville, WV 25504
Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker

Hugh 
Ladd 
Hugh 
Ladd 

44 Carriage Lane
Rare Find! Gently Sloping Lot 
In Desirable Churchill Oaks 
Subdivision. Easy Access To 
I-64, Downtown Huntington & 
Rt. 60. #155738 $45,000

1211 South Park Dr.
Parkside Colonial Borders & Views 
Ritter Park’s Tennis Center. 6 BR, 4.5 
BA, 3,770 sq.ft. A Lot Of Living Space 
Including Lg Dining and Living Rooms, 
Spacious Eat-in Kitchen, GR, Den & 2 
Car Garage. #156321 $248,000

2544 8th Avenue
High Traffic Area-Commercial Or 
Industrial. • First floor is currently 
Used For storage.• 2nd Floor Has 2 
Renovated Apartments. • 3rd Floor 
Could Be Renovated For Additional 
Rental Income. #154451 $90,000

501 5th Avenue
FOR RENT. Nearly 1,900 Sq.Ft. 
Class A Office Space. 5-6 Offices, 
10+ Parking Spaces & Secured 
Entrance. Owner Pays All Utilities, 
Maintenance & Daily Janitorial 
Service. #152661 $2,275/Month.

1203 Tutweiler Dr., 
Chesapeake

Renovated Throughout! New Kitchen, 
Fixtures, Carpet & Much More. 3 BR, 
1.5 BA, Att. Garage, Central Heat/
Air. LR, DR & Gathering Rm In Bsmt. 
#156534 $149,000

4767 Sunset Dr.
Just A Little TLC & This House Will 
Shine! 2 BR, 1 BA, DR, LR w/Wood 
Floor. Chain Link Fence & Double 
Garage In Rear. #156555 $63,000

205 7th Ave. - 15,000 
Sq.Ft. Warehouse With 2 Office, 
2 Bathrooms, 5 Loading Docks 
Plus Another Loading Dock 
In Rear For Railroad Siding. 
Some Of The Warehouse Space 
Was Previously Refrigerated & 
Can Be Converted Back For 
Refrigerated Usage. #153275 
Rent $4,500



 

5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 25504
Mark Mansour, WV & OH Broker •  William Burns, KY Broker
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304.733.7131 office
304.638.2558 cell

karen@karentwohig.com

REALTOR® WV & OH

Recognized... Respected... 
Recommended

4 BR / 3.5 BA / 3,760 SF / 4 Acres

ONA - Gorgeous Open Floor Plan With Lots Of Natural Lighting! Lg Owner’s Suite + Guest Suite. Full Bsmt. Two 2 Car Garages. #156973 $299,900

3 BR / 2 BA / 1,960 SF / 13.8 Acres

HEADS 
ABOVE 

THE REST!

SO MUCH 
TO OFFER!

PROCTORVILLE - Newer One Floor Plan w/Very Private Setting! Garage, Barn, Storage Bldg & More. Garden Space Plus Fruit Trees. #156195 $184,900

A PERSONAL
OASIS!

6 BR / 3.5 BA / 3,728 SF / 12 Acres
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